
BEER

CIDER

INTERNATIONAL

Peroni Lager

Guinness Stout

LOCAL

Field House Salted Lime Lager

Hoyne Dark Matter

Strange Fellows 'Talisman' Pale Ale

Strange Fellows 'Guardian' IPA

LOCAL

Lonetree Apple Dry

REGION

Italy

Ireland

Abbotsford, BC

Victoria, BC

Vancouver, BC

Vancouver, BC

REGION

Vancouver, BC

SIZE

330ml

500ml

473ml

355ml

473ml

473ml

SIZE

330ml

9

11

12

8

11

11

8


